Merlett Suction and pressure
hose PVC 16 mm x 22 mm 6bar
0.85bar blank transparent 60m
type Armorvin HNA (0520416)

| MERLETT
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Temperature range

Size

Length

Inner @

Outer o

Bending radius

Weight

Inner @

Bursting pressure

Vacuum

Pressure

Wall thickness

blank transparent

Armorvin HNA

PVC

-5°C-65°C

16 mm x 22 mm

60m

16 mm

22 mm

35 mm

225g/m

5/8"

18 bar

0.85 bar

6 bar

3,0 mm

J

bosta

bringing water tolife




PRODUCT INFORMATION

With steel spiral.
Food resistant, suitable for drinking water and liquids with +/- 28% alcohol.
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Reflection House
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Bury St. Edmunds
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T +44 (0) 1284 716580
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